SPRINGLOADED PRESSURE REDUCING REGULATOR TBRSTC8
THE MILLIBAR REGULATOR FOR PHARMACEUTICS
MAIN FEATURES
• ss 316L body
• ptfe diaphragm
• balanced valve
• vacuum tight
• atex Ex II 2 GD

pressure in order to achieve the
given flow.
ORDERING INFORMATION
example: TBRSTC8-02-3-ETE-FS
        TBRS             TC8              - 02                - 3                   - E                T                 E                 - FS
series / inlet connection material outlet range o-rings diaphragm seat options
E = epdm
E
= epdm
Option: Option:
F = ffkm
TC8 = 1" bsod
           tri-clamps
TBRS = 0,1- 6 bar
              8 mm seat
02 = ss316L
1 =   5 –  10 mbar
2 = 10 –  50 mbar
3 = 20 –200 mbar
4 = 50 –500 mbar
F = ffkm
T = ptfe
FS
P4
P8
= factory set
   & locked
= wetted parts
   polished,
   0,4 µm
= wetted parts
   polished
   0,8 µm
  Red text identifies an example ordering number.
FLOWCURVE TBRSTC8
 Regulator used for in-line pressure control.
TBRSTC8-02-3   (Inletpressure P1 in bar)
P1=1
Safe Product Selection
When selecting a product, the total system design must be considered to ensure safe, trouble-free performance. Function, material compatibility, adequate ratings, proper installation, operation, and maintenance are the
responsibilities of the system designer and user.
 RHPS, Swagelok—TM Swagelok Company
© 2010 Swagelok Company
Printed in U.S.A., OM
June 2010, R0
MS-02-423-E
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
160
180
200
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160
Air Flow (Nm³/hour)
P1=2 P1=3 P1=4 P1=5 P1=6